
2022 - 2023 CROOMs Bowling Practice Schedule

Date Day Who Facility Time Notes FB Event Link

August 1 Monday PREVIOUS 
BOWLERS Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. TRYOUTS https://fb.me/e/3qqeuwsqE

August 2 Tuesday NEW BOWLERS Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. TRYOUTS https://fb.me/e/1Xdxz9v1m

August 9 Tuesday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. First Practice https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

August 10 Wednesday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.  https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

August 11 Thursday ALL BOWLERS CROOMS AoIT 
RM 101J 3:00 p.m. - 5:30 p.m. Meeting, Classroom Practice, Pizza https://fb.me/e/3Oo3TIqa3

August 11 Thursday ALL PARENTS & 
BOWLERS

CROOMS AoIT 
RM 101J 5:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m. Welcome Meeting https://fb.me/e/1L4FuRyTh

August 16 Tuesday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

August 18 Thursday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

August 23 Tuesday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

August 25 Thursday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

August 30 Tuesday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

September 5 Monday LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL OR PRACTICE/MATCHES

September 8 Thursday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

September 13 Tuesday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

September 15 Thursday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

September 20 Tuesday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

September 22 Thursday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

September 26 Monday ROSH HASHANAH - NO SCHOOL OR PRACTICE/MATCHES

September 29 Thursday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

October 4 Tuesday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. Yom Kippur https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

October 6 Thursday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

October 11 Tuesday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

October 13 Thursday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

October 18 Tuesday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

October 20 Thursday ALL Airport 3:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m. https://fb.me/e/2BJ8cEKEn

October 27 Thursday District 
Competition Oviedo ALL TEAMS PLAY

November 1 Tuesday State 
Competition Boardwalk Bowl TOP 2 DISTRICT WINNERS PLAY

SPECIAL DATES
What When/Who

Tryouts - Previous Bowlers Monday, August 1, 2022

Tryouts - New Bowlers Tuesday, August 2, 2022

Team Decision Thursday, August 4, 2022

Official 1st day of practice Tuesday, August 9, 2022

Return To School Wednesday, August 10, 2022

Season Starts Monday, August 22, 2022

Labor Day Monday, September 5, 2022

Rosh Hashanah Monday, September 26, 2022

Final Payment Due Friday, September 30, 2022

Yom Kippur Tuesday, October 4, 2022

Student Makeup #1 Wednesday, October 12, 2022

Student Makeup #2 Thursday, October 13, 2022

Last play date Thursday, October 20, 2022

District Competition Thursday, October 27, 2022

District Tournament - Facility Oviedo Lanes

School to Host Seminole HS

District Leader for bowling Seminole HS

Conference Leader for bowling Lyman HS

State Competition Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Last Updated: 08.04.2022
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